Classifica Definitiva

2gg del Primiero - Coppa del Trentino

Data creazione: 2024/05/18 17:04:07

Data: 31/08/2014

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome

REBULI Emanuele
ZORZI Cristina
CAVAZZANI Anna
GAIO Aldo

DALLE NOGARE Nicola
TUTZER Marlene
SANTINI Andrea
LAMONATO Carlo
BROSEGHINI Milena
PEGORETTI Mara
MANZINELLO Valeria
NANNI Francesco
DELMONTE Paola
CRISTELLI Nancy
ROSATI Maria Grazia
BERTACCO Alessandro
SIMONI Francesca
MARINO Antonella
POLONI Nicola
ROSSO Elisabetta
VILIOTTI Sandro

© 00 N o O b~ WN P

T U z=z 2z
Iz 35T H6rRBRKES

Categoria: ES1

Pos. Nome
PIROVANO Sara
LOSS Lino
NARDI Flavia

DALLA SANTA Camilla
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
MARTA Federico
GIACOMUZZI Martino
GAIO Elettra

RATTIN Davide
LAMONATO Gloria
DALLE NOGARE Alberto
PAGLIARI Nicole
GOBBER Paolo
PISANO Alessia
PAGLIARI Cristiano
RIGONI Lucia
GRISOTTO Paolo
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DALLE NOGARE Francesco

Societa

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. PRODUCIAMO SALUTE

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
OK Montello ASD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:32:02
00:33:46
00:33:52
00:36:45
00:37:19
00:38:19
00:39:04
00:40:13
00:43:35
00:57:19
00:57:53
01:00:25
01:18:12
01:19:42
01:40:35
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:07:39
01:10:01
00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:34
00:19:48
00:24:28
00:25:33
00:26:56
00:27:17
00:28:43
00:33:34
00:34:16
00:34:47
00:35:46
00:36:22
00:36:37
00:36:41
00:36:44
00:37:21
00:38:34
00:49:38



Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Tiziano
PEZZE Tommaso
KALTENHAUSER Loris
GAIO Giovanni

GAIO Paride

MAINI Diego
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
CASAGRANDE Leonardo
BRUGGER Jakob

LOSS Giacomo
SCALET Diego

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

LIBARDONI Luca
GAIO Silvio
PALUMBO Pietro
DEFLORIAN Michele
GUALDANA Guglielmo
SCALET Alessio
LOSS Nikolas
TRETTEL Mattias
RIZZA' SAMUELE
DALLE NOGARE Giovanni

Categoria: M17

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Simone
MAGENES Francesco

OSTI Dante

BIZZARRI Gabriele

DALLA GASPERINA Giovanni
CORRADINI Francesco
VITALINI Davide Antonio
DALLERA Pietro

DALFOLLO Alessio

Categoria: M20

Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele
GAIO Paolo
SALVIONI Mattia
GRAVA Paride
RAUS Stefano

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:11:34
00:14:19
00:15:27
00:15:47
00:16:30
00:19:17
00:19:21
00:20:07
00:21:15
00:31:50
00:23:14

Tempo
00:19:10
00:20:25
00:22:47
00:26:49
00:26:55
00:28:31
00:35:55
00:36:27
00:38:58
00:54:15

Tempo
00:34:12
00:35:23
00:35:46
00:37:13
00:37:47
00:55:25
00:58:46
00:33:56
00:52:49

Tempo
00:38:22
00:38:28
00:42:04
00:42:27
00:47:43
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ZUCAL Giulio
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
MARITANO Michele

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

SANDRI Eddy
STRINGHER Luca
MARCON Fabio
ZARFATI Stefano
CAMBRUZZI Giorgio
PANIZ Denis
ALLOCCO Maurizio

BALDESSARI Massimo

GUIDI Massimo

Categoria: M45

Pos.

© 00 N O g b~ WN PP

T Z b prpPrpPre
L T o b wNPRER O

Nome

DALLA SANTA Dennis
CORRADINI Nicolo
CASAGRANDE Enrico
ISMA Enrico

MINATI Paolo
GIULIANI Maurizio
DALLERA Stefano
DALFOLLO Giuliano
SCROCCARO Vanni
GIOVANELLI Valter
TRENTIN Danilo
BERTELLE Daniele
GUALDANA Mauro
GAIO Luca
DEFLORIAN Stefano
CAVAGNA Raffaello
PAOLI Giorgio

Categoria: M55

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ W NP

Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
PADOVAN Fabio
BETTEGA Adriano
TONOLO Silvano
MURER Helmuth
FONTANARI Mauro
MAFFEI Luigi
SIMONI Giuseppe

MOCELLINI Francesco

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
OK Montello ASD

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. CAURIOL

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

00:48:09
00:50:28
01:12:54

Tempo
00:38:32
00:47:37
00:47:57
00:49:08
01:01:22
01:01:26
01:18:16
01:23:28
00:46:00

Tempo
00:30:10
00:30:27
00:34:18
00:37:01
00:37:18
00:41:34
00:45:45
00:48:58
00:52:40
00:53:28
00:53:38
00:55:47
00:57:45
00:57:58
01:04:09
00:00:00
00:39:14

Tempo
00:38:25
00:38:45
00:42:46
00:43:11
00:44:50
00:44:52
00:47:24
00:48:22
00:50:00



10
11
12
NP
PM
RI
RI

CONCI Alessandro
ZORZI Carlo
DI BACCO Roberto

ANTONIOL Giuseppe Domenico

DOSSI Carlo
NANNI Luciano
MANZINELLO Tullio

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

BERNABE Renzo
ZUCAL Celestino
SIMONCELLI Paolo
TAMANINI Franco
VIVIAN Gino

BORT Paolo
BERTOLDI Harald
BAZZANELLA Giulio
ECCHER Renzo
RAMPADO Ernesto
GOZZER Giancarlo
CALDONAZZI Emilio
HUBER Roland
DEFLORIAN Remo
DE COLLE Maurizio

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

MAMLEEYV Mikhail
RASS Jonas

GAIO Aaron
CRISTELLON Carlo
GRASSI Paolo Mario
BETTEGA Ivano
CRIPPA Matteo
BERTELLE Michele
DAVES Fabio

DELLA VEDOVA Marco

RUSCONI Davide
GIULIANI Luigi
PINNA Lorenzo
CAPELLI Matteo
MATTIROLI Cesare
COLOMBO Marco
CIVERA Tommaso
BETTEGA Davide
ZOPPE Matteo
NAVARRA Federico
DALLA RIVA Fabio

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. PRODUCIAMO SALUTE

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. CAURIOL

ASD POLISPORTIVA BELLUNO CSI

Societa

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. FONZASO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

00:55:31
01:02:31
01:27:00
00:00:00
01:11:57
00:20:27
00:46:38

Tempo
00:24:22
00:24:46
00:25:02
00:25:55
00:26:05
00:26:38
00:28:17
00:30:35
00:33:45
00:34:12
00:35:39
00:39:44
00:42:25
00:45:44
00:40:50

Tempo
00:27:02
00:32:51
00:35:45
00:36:52
00:36:53
00:37:37
00:37:42
00:38:19
00:38:58
00:38:59
00:41:04
00:41:49
00:42:33
00:44:36
00:46:00
00:48:56
00:50:03
00:51:55
00:52:01
00:57:17
01:06:09



22 MARTIGNAGO Daniele
23 PONTERI Marco
NP TODESCHINI Maurizio
PM CIVILLINI Matteo

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

DALFOLLO Debora
GAIO Rachele
TRENTIN Angela
BUFFA Lisa
BETTEGA Aurora
BRUGGER Magdalena
RIGONI Alessia
IORIATTI Vanessa
ZUGLIANI Eleonora
ZANOLLA Alice
MASCHIO Arianna
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
CASAGRANDE Anna
IORIATTI Lara
PRADEL Anna

ZUGLIANI Maria
DALLERA Caterina
NP GIOVANELLI Laura
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Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome
1 TRENTIN Valentina
2 MINATI Alessandra
3 DALLA SANTA Veronica

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 PALUMBO Martina
2 CONCI Agnese
3 DALMOLIN Katia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

DALLA SANTA Maria Giulia

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

01:13:34
01:14:05
00:00:00
00:49:35

Tempo
00:13:46
00:15:26
00:16:57
00:19:30
00:22:49
00:25:51
00:26:07
00:36:59
00:43:16
00:18:19
00:28:29

Tempo
00:28:54
00:29:46
00:30:58
00:31:41
00:32:40
00:33:03
00:00:00

Tempo
00:36:40
00:45:12
00:47:13

Tempo
00:54:11
01:00:12
01:05:16

Tempo



1 ROTTENSTEINER Sabine
2 BERTOLDI Helga

3 FAIFER Cristina

4 AGNOLO Rosella

5 BAZZACO Anna

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

ZOTTA Carla
LEONARDELLI Angela
PACHER Mirta

LOSS Milena

GRIGOLLI Brunella
PRIMERANO Riano Carmela
NP MANTEGA Silvia

Rl PIRCHER Helene

Rl PACIERI Antonella
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

ZOTTA Ivana
VILIOTTI Paola
HOFFER Sandra
BORTOLOTTI Maria
DAL SOLER Giuliana
MURER Agathe
COLO Carmen
EBERLE Maria Grazia
CONOTTER Graziana
TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria
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Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome

ABRAM Annamaria
TRAVELLA Rosaria
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
UNTERHOFER Gertrud
PANCHERI Rita

a b W N PP

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 CRIPPA Maria Chiara
2 POZZEBON Irene
3 CAGLIO Anna
4 GIOVANELLI Anna

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

00:37:29
00:49:56
00:52:15
01:21:50
01:22:18

Tempo
00:49:20
00:52:01
00:54:03
00:56:35
01:18:14
02:04:38
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:11:00

Tempo
00:42:01
00:46:28
00:50:37
00:52:31
00:52:35
00:55:44
00:58:04
01:00:46
01:03:03
00:00:00

Tempo
00:28:31
00:36:58
00:37:09
00:39:09
01:04:00

Tempo
00:41:49
00:48:50
00:51:25
00:54:24



NP
NP
RI

ARRIGONI Alessandra
ZOPPE Giuliana
CORONA Martina
NEGRI Federica
INCERTI Laura
GAIGHER Pamela

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

IKP

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

00:58:09
01:03:39
01:06:32
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



